

Permit #	18-371
Date: 0	11/18

## PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

Job Address: <u>F84 Nonthur 65</u> Property Owner: <u>Edmund S60</u> Job Type Check Location  New Residential Add-on Commercial	1EY	Sewer Type City Sewer County Sewer	Check
Plumbing Contractor: Holf Plumbing  Address of Contractor: 136 CEDAN N  Lowsronova	4	Master License #:	•
Item Area Surface Drain Backflow Preventer Bar Sink Basin Bidet Dishwasher Disposal Drinking Fountain Floor Drain Fresh Air Trap	Quantity  Laundry To Roof Drain Sewer Shower Sink Slop Sink Tub/Bath Urinals Use for (Co	oncealed Gas Pipe) lachine	Quantity /
Furnace Opening Hub Drain HVAC Trap Interceptor	Water Line	ter (200K BTU & Over)*	
*200K and above require insta  Summarize Job Description: Add 1/2 / Estimated Construction Cost 2500  Signature of Applicant: A. Dougland	Bath & Dasen a	5.	afrika ya afran arawa arawa angarisan malayi magmagik



Permit #	18-372		
Date:	10/2/18		

# REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Comoni to an javo and oranianos rogalianing com	
Project Address: 50 SE Broad Street Fair	Lot #Lot
Property Owner: Landmark Christian School	Zoning Classification
Type of plans submitted	Estimated Construction Cost: \$ 54,700
Describe work: Remove 2 roof Eystems (SPL	IF + RUR) down to decking. Install New
tapered insulation plan. Install Full	ly adhered 60 Mil TPO toof system. Install
New edgre metal system (coping aro	one stop, author)
Width of Lot:	Width of Building:
Depth of Lot:	Length of Building:
Type of Sewage:	Total Sq. Ft: 3,200 sq. teet
Material of Roof:	Heated Sq. Ft:
Walls- Siding (circle) WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE BRICK MASONARY BRICK
	Cide Vand Cat Dack
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Back
Rear Yard Set-Back	
	1 Dood Fall CALICH
General Contractor: Southern Commercia	ROOF FEON GALICH.
Address: 5800 Oak Drook PKNY Norch	25, 6H 302/S
Phone: 678-274-2686	•
·	
Subcontractors:	
Electrical	Phone:
Plumbing	Phone:
HVAC	Phone:
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Licensed And Must Permit	Each Job Personally, we Require Proof they are licensed.
AND OF CHER THAN LICTURE IN COMMUNICATION WITH	TH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE
DERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE CITY, FAILURE TO	O SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION OF PERMIT	AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AT	ND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR.
THE DEDMIT BECOMES WHILL AND VOID IS MODE OF COL	NSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6
MONTHS OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDE	ED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
ACTER WORK IS STARTED	
I harehy certify that I have read and examined this a	pplication and know the same to be true and correct. All
provisions of laws and ordinances governing work p	erformed under this permit will be complied with whether
specified herein or not. The granting of a Building	Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or
	w regulating construction or the performance of related
requirements.	
THE ACTOR (CLAIMER CICNATURE)	DATE 10/2/18
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:	DATE VI TIO
Plan Approval <u>N/A</u> Permit App	proval Harvey Stas Date 10-2-18
DEPONIT FEE TOTAL: \$530,(X)	•



Permit # <u>18-313</u>

10/2/18 Date:

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence.					
Property Address:	7910 SEA	ve, R	D, FAIRBUR	21/2	
Property Owner:	MAHAMITTZA	2, 1	LC		
Electrical Contractor:	PREMIER	Gern	RICAL SETZU	ices.	
Contractor Address:	1050 HWY	36 €	, JACKSON	GA 30233	
Phone: 678 · 6	14.6119		Master License #:	ENSISPES	
	METER LOOPS	NO.		MOTORS	NO.
	Metered Temp Services		Less	than one H.P.	
	30 Amperes			1 to 5 H.P.	
	60 Amperes		5	1/2 to 10 H.P.	
	100 Amperes			1/2 to 20 H.P.	
				1/2 to 50 H.P.	
	125-300 Amperes	1	20		
	400 Amperes			50 + H.P.	
	404 500 400 000		1		
	401-599 Amperes				
	600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMER		i
Outlets-Sv	vitches Recap. & Fixtures		FURNACES -	APPLIANCES	NO.
		[	Le	ss than 1 K.W.	
DESIDENTIAL (	COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K	.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
RESIDENTIALI	Surface Unit			.W. to 10 K.W.	
				.W. to 25 K.W.	
	Oven Unit		10,01	Over 25 K.W.	
Co	ombined Electrical Range			Over 25 10,00.	
				TO A LEGICAL HOUSE, WHEN	
	THE OLD LANGES	<del>- 10</del>	1	SIGNS	NO.
RESIDENTIAL/ COM	MERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	<u>]</u>	(Lighting)	
	Water Heater				
	Clothes Dryer		1	(Misc.)	
	Dishwasher				
			FLOOD AND 4F	DEALIGHTING	NO.
	Disposal	<b> </b>	FLOOD AND AR		140.
	Furnace			00 to 300 Watt	
	Vent hoods		40	0 to 1,000 Watt	
	Fans - bath & exhaust	1			mar talka
	Tallo Batti di Sattado			MISC.	NO.
	Constant Control (1986)			Wisc.	110.
GASOL	INE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	S	wimming Pools	
<u> </u>	(Lamp and Motor)			Mobile Homes	
	(Earlip and Motor)	lini		Out Frada	
				Sub Feeds	
	X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Flor	escent Fixtures	
	Wiring & Connection			Elevators	
	trans a comicoson				
	o lobe LED DIGI	THE BO	A1205 / 150A S6	RUICE W/ (2) 5	D FEEDERS
Briefly Summarize th	ie Job:				
			Daws-14 C	\$53.00	
Estimated Constructio	n Cost:		rermit Fee:	- WOO100	
			arm "	Date:	2 118
Signature of Applica	nt:	7->		Date: 10	<u> </u>



Permit # 18-374

Date: 10/3/18

Notice: This form must be comp	leted, s	igned, and submitted before work o	ommence,
Property Address:	2019	a Rd Bldg =	JA
Property Owner:			
Electrical Contractor:	<u>ect</u>	4/c9/	
001111111111111111111111111111111111111	<u> </u>	38 Coungton	
Phone: 678.409.1706		Master License #: EMZIZ	544
			NO.
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P. 5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
60 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
100 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes 4		50 + H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes			
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
Odiloto Sittation 1997		Less than 1 K.W.	
	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Surface Unit Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	
Combined Licotrical Names			
		avalla.	NO.
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater		(Lighting) (Misc.)	
Clothes Dryer		(IVIISC.)	
Dishwasher			
		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO
Disposal Furnace	—— <b>—</b>	100 to 300 Watt	
Vent hoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
1		And the second of the second o	
Fans - bath & exhaust		MISC.	NO
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
		Sub Feeds	
	NO	Florescent Fixtures	
X-RAY MACHINES Wiring & Connection	NO.	Elevators	
Willing & Collifection			
16	- 13 ·	L Maker Roce	
Briefly Summarize the Job:	<u>'O//</u>	1111781 2756	
1-ha	00	Permit Fee: \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
Estimated Construction Cost:		Permit Fee: 📗 🕸 🕼 🖒	
	gen!	Date: _	3 Oct 18
Signature of Applicant:	<u> Z/6/</u>	Date	



AUG - 9 2018

Permit#	18-375
Date:	10/3/18

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws

and ordinances regarding same.				
Job Location 19 Strandhill Court		Subdivision Durham La	kes Unit IV Lot # 17	
Property Owner: Silverstone Residential, LLC		Zoning Classifica		
Property Owner. <u>Diversione 1</u>	10070011201	<del></del>		
Width of Lot:	90.01	Width of Building:	50 <b>'</b>	
Depth of Lot:	165.40'	Length of Building:	45'	
Type of Sewage:	City Sewer	Total Floor Area:	3,856	
Front Yard Set-Back	30'	Side Yard Set-Back	10'	
Back Yard Set-Back	60'	Total Acres	0.34	
General Contractor: Silverstone Residential, LLC License #: RBCO 005787  Address: PO Box 2423 Alpharetta, GA 30005  Phone Number 678.764.7392 Cell #: 678.899.0300 Permit Issues Call Taylor Sto				
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:  1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;  3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and				
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:  DATE				
	<del></del>			
Site Development Plan App	proval // Stalk	Date/0/3	3/18	
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$		
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	)	



**Total Amount Due** 

**FAIRBURN CITY HALL** 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

AUG -9 2018

Permit#	18-376
Date:	10/3/18

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws

activities as described nerein and a and ordinances regarding same.	S SHOWE OH ACCOMPANYING P		, and the second	
John Longtian 16 Swandhill Con		Subdivision Durham Lake	es Unit IV Lot # 33	
Job Location 16 Strandhill Con Property Owner: Silverstone R		Zoning Classificati	on PD	
Property Owner. Onversione A				
Width of Lot:	80.00	Width of Building:	50'	
Depth of Lot:	207.07'	Length of Building:	41'	
Type of Sewage:	City Sewer	Total Floor Area:	3,376	
Front Yard Set-Back	30'	Side Yard Set-Back	10'	
Back Yard Set-Back	60'	Total Acres	0.38	
		Licopeo #:	RBCO 005787	
General Contractor: Silver		Licetise #.	KBCO 003/6/	
Address: PO Box 2423		Cell #: 678.899.0300 Per	rmit Issues Call Taylor Storm	
Phone Number <u>678.764.739</u>	2	Ceii #. <u>678.899.0300Pe</u>	Time Issues Can Taylor Steam	
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NOLL AND VOID IF WORK OR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:  1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;  3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and  I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: Data of the provision of the performance of parts.				
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S				
Site Development Plan App	provat <u>//. ///</u>	Date_ (0/3//		
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$		

950,00



**Total Amount Due** 

FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

SEP 1 0 2018

Permit#	18-377
Date:	10/3/18

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws

activities as described herein and a and ordinances regarding same.	as shown on accompanying plants	an, and if same is issued, application	ant agrees to conform to all laws
	1	Subdivision Durham La	kes Unit IV Lot # 39
Job Location 161 Durham Lal		Subdivision <u>Durnan Fa</u> Zoning Classifica	
Property Owner: Silverstone R	Kesidential, LLC	ZOINING ORGONIST	(((()))
Width of Lot:	98.04	Width of Building:	50'
Depth of Lot:	161.43'	Length of Building:	46'
Type of Sewage:	City Sewer	Total Floor Area:	3,647
Front Yard Set-Back	30'	Side Yard Set-Back	10'
Back Yard Set-Back	60'	Total Acres	0.32
General Contractor: Silver		License	#: <u>RBCO 005787</u>
Address: PO Box 2423	Alpharetta, GA 30005	A 11'11	o that I do
Phone Number <u>678.764.739</u>	92	_ Cell #: <u>678.899.0300 P</u>	Permit Issues Call Taylor Storm
the lot, the driveway ar setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn a existing contours and pr  3. A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the Ci Manual for Erosion and	acale of 1"=20', which according any other site improvate a scale of 1"=20' (the roposed new contours at and erosion control plant (for the grading plant). Ity's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control; and ead and examined this appropriate work in	curately shows the lot itself vernents, easements, water his may be combined with an interval of no more than a drawn at a scale of 1"=20. This plan must be prepo- sediment Control Ordinand optication and know the same	f, the location of the house or ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate n two (2) feet; D' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgiane to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether
The The	e granting of a Site Develo	onment Permit does not bre	esume to give authority to uction or the performance of DATE 8.30.18
Site Development Plan App	proval // ///	5 Date 10 •	
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$	

10



Permit #	18-378
Date:	10/4/18

**BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION** 

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws a	and ordi	inances
of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompan	ivina do	cument
of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erectration and the analysis and the company to conform the	n all la	ws and
of the City of Pairburn to obtain a permit to electrate and day a structure and if same is granted, agree to conform to and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to	O CII III	110 4114
ordinances renarding same.		

bidinalices regarding dame.				
Property Owner: 5:4cone A	and Scape Supply Project A	Address: <b>79</b> 8	30 Spenc	c Rd. Fair bum, G.A.
Subdivision	Lot #		Zoning Di	strict
Subdivision	millennium Contrac	tors INC.	STLIC#	
Address DA Anx/1 362 R.	1/2 Pm of Rd Taxlalsvilla	· B.H. 30[[	Ď	
Phone Number <u>678-973-</u>	4273 Cell#: 678	- 012-4X/.	2 rax #	
Width of Lot:		meated riot	Ji Miea.	
Lot Size (sq. ft.)		Total Floor		
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Back			d Set-Back
Exterior Walls (circle)	Combination Wood Stuce	o Stone Mas	sonry Brick	k. Hardiplank Vinyl
Choose One	Sewag	je	Septic	
Type/Style of house plans submi-	tted:			
Estimated Construction Cost: \$_	45'000.00	Sa	ales Price:	\$ 45,000.00
Louis sales			•	•
Apartments/Multi-Family:				
Total No. of Buildings		of Rooms in		
Total No. of Units	No.	of Bedrooms		
Subcontractors:				
Electrical			ione: .	
Plumbing			ione:	
HVAC		Ph	one:	nuirod
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Li	censed And Must Permit Each Job 1	Personally. Froor	ol liceitse is ter	in in its and
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED	NA CONTINCTION WITH TH	IS PERMIT REC	QUIRES AN	AMENDMENT TO THIS PERMIT.
	IN A CTOD WINDY NUNER FIL	NE ANDROS OF	HER WENDL	IKES. INCLUDING IKEVOOMION
OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONA	KRY PERIOD PRIOR TO AF	PROVAL OF	SUBSEQUE	NT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE
CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED	SUB-CONTRACTOR.			
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND V	OID IF WORK OR CONSTRUC	TION AUTHORI	IZED IS NOT	COMMENCED WITHIN 6
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR	WORK IS SUSPENDED OR A	BANDONED FO	R A PERIOD	OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.				
I hereby certify that I have read	and examined this applica	tion and kno	w the same	e to be true and correct. All
	AA WALLANDING SHAFE DOFTOFF	non unner m	is institut v	THE COMPANIED AND AND CONC.
The event	tion of a Duilding Darmit N	AGE HAT HERLI	ime io aive	Sumplify to Alorate of carree
the provisions of any other state	or local law regulating con	struction or th	ie performa	ince of related requirements.
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNA	TURE: John w Jan	wall -		DATE <u>9-24-2018</u>
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNA	KIOKE.			
Plan Approval / / / / / / / /	Permit Approva			Date
	Baum	anent Electric	\$	
Temporary Pole \$ /	Water Tap \$	Allelli Flectile	Sewer Tap	\$
Gainty		ermit Fee: #4		5
Plan Review Fee: 216,00	•			0 M MO
TOTAL DUE: \$1726.00	Fire mars	hall fl	ee. 83	50, 0°

Lot Size (sq. ft Front Yard Set Circle One Exterior Mater Estimated Cost	-Back ial	Side Yard Set-	Sewage		Yard Set-B ptic	ack
Date of Mayor Approval	& Council	/	LDP# & Date Approval		= WORK BE	EGINS.
Subcontractor Electrical Plumbing HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Con	rown Electr MDS Plunku elianue Me tractors Must Be State	ney	ST BE PERMITTED	Phone: Phone: Phone:	710-4	46-7013 23-1445 28-1194
Trade Permits Trade Electric HVAC Plumbing	Permit #	Date	Trade Other Other Other Other	Pe	rmit#	Date

Cinay Silver (110)597-3994 CONTACT

\$

\$ 392.40

Temporary Pole

**Utility Deposit** 

Water Tap (Based on size)

TOTAL AMOUNT PAID \_

Plan Review (45% of Permit Fee)

Permanent Electric

872.00

Fire MArshall FEE: \$50,00

Sewer Tap

Permit Fee



Permit #  $\frac{18-380}{10/5/18}$ 

Property Address: 284 N w Braad St Fairburn Ga  Property Owner:  Electrical Contractor:	≥0263 3
Electrical Contractor: Pure Contractor Address: Blancaster Way Newnen 69.  Phone: 478 - 633 - 7940 Master License #: FNOO458  METER LOOPS NO. Motors  Metered Temp Services 1 to 5 H.P. 100 Amperes 5 1/2 to 10 H.P. 100 Amperes 100 Amperes 100 Amperes 100 1/2 to 20 H.P. 125-300 Amperes 20 1/2 to 50 H.P. 125-300 Amperes 500 + Amperes 50 + D. 100 Amperes 100 Amperes 100 H.P. 100 H.P. 100 Amperes 100 H.P. 100 H	3
Contractor Address: 68 Lancaster Way Newner 69.  Phone: 678 - 633 - 79 40 Master License #: FNO 0 4583  METER LOOPS NO. Motors  Metered Temp Services  Metered Temp Services  1 to 5 H.P.  30 Amperes 60 Amperes 10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 125-300 Amperes 10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 400 Amperes 10 1/2 to 50 H.P.  401-599 Amperes  600 + Amperes 600 + Amperes Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures  Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures  RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES Oven Unit Oven Unit	3
Contractor Address: 68 Lancaster Way Newner 69.  Phone: 678 - 633 - 79 40 Master License #: FNO 0 4583  METER LOOPS NO. Motors  Metered Temp Services  Metered Temp Services  1 to 5 H.P.  30 Amperes 60 Amperes 10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 125-300 Amperes 10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 400 Amperes 10 1/2 to 50 H.P.  401-599 Amperes  600 + Amperes 600 + Amperes Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures  Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures  RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES Oven Unit Oven Unit	3
Master License #:	3
Master License #:	3
Metered Temp Services   Less than one H.P.	NO.
Metered Temp Services   Less than one H.P.	NU.
30 Amperes   1 to 5 H.P.	
100 Amperes   10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes	
400 Amperes 401-599 Amperes 600 + Amperes Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures  PERIODENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES Surface Unit Oven Unit  10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W. 10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
401-599 Amperes  600 + Amperes Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures  Less than 1 K.W.  RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES NO. Surface Unit Oven Unit  10,5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Coultets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures  Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures  Less than 1 K.W.  RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES  NO.  Surface Unit  Oven Unit  TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES  Less than 1 K.W.  1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.  4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.  10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures  Less than 1 K.W.  RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES  Surface Unit Oven Unit  NO.  FURNACES - APPLIANCES  Less than 1 K.W.  1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.  4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.  10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES   NO.   1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	NO.
Surface Unit   4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Surface Unit         4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.           Oven Unit         10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Oven one	
Combined Electrical Range   Ik	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES NO. SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater (Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer (Misc.)	
Dishwasher	
Disposal FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace 100 to 300 Watt 400 to 1,000 Watt	
Ventribudo	
Fans - bath & exhaust	
MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO. Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor) Mobile Homes	
Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES NO. Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection Elevators	
Briefly Summarize the Job: Rewine Hourse	
et 1 CV = 1	
Estimated Construction Cost: 6000 Permit Fee: \$\\ \begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c	



Permit # <u>/8-38/</u>
Date: <u>/8/5//8</u>

# PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

Job Type C New Add-on	heck Locatio	n Type	Check Sewer Type	O Lifebul (2 verte)
New /	SAPATA Service Address of the Control of the Contro			Check
		ı	City Sewer	
	Commercia		County Sewer	
bing Contractor: _ ess of Contractor:	MAS Plus 3109 CAM	mbusg an Ci	Master License #: M	P20802 27-714.
	(em	Quantity	lten	Quantity
Area Surface Di			Laundry Tub	
Backflow Preve			Roof Drain	
Bar Sink	11601		Sewer	
Basin		6	Shower	
Bidet			Sink	
Dishwasher			Slop Sink	
Disposal		<del>-</del>	Tub/Bath	
Drinking Fount	ain		Urinals	3
Floor Drain			Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe)	
Fresh Air Trap			Washing Machine	
Furnace Openii	nd		Water Closet	7
	- 9		Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)*	
		1	Mater Heater (Zook Dio & Over)	I
Hub Drain HVAC Trap			Water Line	



Permit # 18-38 2 Date: 10/8/18

Date:

Notice: This form must be comp	Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence.				
Property Address: 6230 TENNIS	∑ D≆	SIVE			
	_				
Property Owner:					
Electrical Contractor: <u>Charlos</u> Ad	TBOJ_	O O D D D D			
Contractor Address: 580 Boch C	REEK	K RD Hampton Ga. 30228	<del></del>		
Phone: <u>678-542-7952</u>		Master License #: EN 212623			
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.		
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.			
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.			
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P. 10 1/2 to 20 H.P.			
100 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.			
125-300 Amperes					
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.			
401-599 Amperes					
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS			
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures 3		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.		
		Less than 1 K.W.			
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.			
Surface Unit		4,0 K.W. to 10 K.W.			
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.			
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.			
A CONTRACTOR ADDITIONAL ADDITIONA	NO.	SIGNS	NO.		
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES  Water Heater	-110-	(Lighting)			
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)			
Dishwasher					
Distinastici		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.		
Disposal		100 to 300 Watt			
Furnace		400 to 1,000 Watt			
Vent hoods					
Fans - bath & exhaust			NO		
		MISC.	NO.		
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools			
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes			
		Sub Feeds			
		Florescent Fixtures	····		
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Elevators			
Wiring & Connection					
	46 -	12-4-11-11			
Briefly Summarize the Job: REplace	4 5	ernt wires in KITCHEN	·····		
-4-		Permit Fee:			
Estimated Construction Cost:					
Signature of Applicant:	10	Date:			

18-379



FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919 Permit # 18-383

Date: 10/8

operty Owner:			
ectrical Contractor: <u>Crown Flect</u>	<u> INC</u>		<u> </u>
entractor Address: 2430 Pleasanta	ale Ra	. Vovaville GH.	
lephone: 770-446 - 7373		Master License #: <u>EN21295</u>	2
lephone: ////////////////////////////////////			
	NO I	MOTORS	NO.
METER LOOPS	NO.	Less than one H.P.	
Metered Temp Services 30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes	A13	20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Ampères			
		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
600 + Amperes	<del>,</del>	FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix		Less than 1 K.W.	
		1.0 K,W. to 3.5 K.W.	7
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Surface Unit	\$1000 \$4000	10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Oven Unit	25 5 3 4 5 1 3 4	Over 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range	<i>11.7.</i>		jarostoni (n. 1700) og 18. og 5. s
			NO.
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	110.
Water Heater	10.00	(Lighting) (Misc.)	
Clothes Dryer		(MISO)	ner (11/19/2007 11/17)
Dishwasher			
		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Disposal Furnace		100 to 300 Watt	
Venthoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust			
Fans - Dain & extladst		MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools Mobile Homes	
(Lamp and Motor)	100 160		
		Sub Feeds	
Y DAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
X-RAY MACHINES  Wiring & Connection  Briefly Summarize the Job: Renovate  (Estimated Job Cost) 20,000  Signature of Applicant:	OFF	Elevators	



	18-384	
Date:	0/8/18	-

# FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

and the second s	and the transference of the entire control of the control of	100	Day Javer Lu GO
Project Address: 3050 RIVE	act Fairburn GA 30	213 Subdivision Levicities	DUYNOMULKOLOT# 04
Property Owner: (NOLONCY O	<u>no melanie sawaye</u>	Zoning Classifica Estimated Constructio	
Type of plans submitted	DIA OVINATAL FENCE IA	Time Side and On On	DOTH SIDES STYLE IS
Describe work: O FOOT VALUE	will the stained to	match interior was	<u>n</u>
MANO DE L'ARTINO MAIO A	ALL EX CITATION		
Width of Lot:	50'	Fence Height:	6
Depth of Lot:	53' NORTH Fence	47' South Fence	
Fence Material:			
mag			
		<u> </u>	
	end in themen are	v BUS LIC	#: NA
General Contractor: (OMD)	(t fairdurn an	.•	
Address: 3050 Rivera	1000-768-768-	JV6!	
Phone: 954-821-8413	1919 203 2030	·	
		NA OR COMPTRICTION ALL	THORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED
THIS PERMIT BECOMES	3 NULL AND VOID IF WOR TRUCTION OR WORK IS SU	SPENDED OR ABANDONED	THORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT
ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STAF	TED.	<b></b>	
		howing the proposed	d fence location must be
An accurate up-to-date	survey of property s	HOWING the propose	A 101100
submitted with this appli	cation.		
Has Home Owner's Assoc	iation annroval heen o	htained? Yes X No	N/A
Has Home Owner's Assoc	he submitted: prefe	erably, a plan stamp	ped and signed by HOA
representative # 300	attached documer	715.	
an ardina to Ital Articial	ion plans are auto	maticula approved a	Her 30 (avs of no resame) know the same to be true ork performed under this
I hereby certify that I have	e read and examined	this application and	know the same to be true
	I I I I I A A A A A A A A	ingnede niiwaiiniii w	THE DELICITION SHAWN THE
7	THE WINDSHAFE CHAPIT	ion nerein di nul. I	ile diditilish of a marraris
	a ka aiya giitharity ti	n vinikie di Gangei ili	C Digatoration or mile
state or local law regulat	ing construction or t	he performance of rel	ated requirements.
	Mala sia	Maylery Sandye	DATE 01. 5, 2018
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	SNATURE: TIKKWIW.	michael Ourogate	
Plan Approval // / / // // // // // // // // // // /	Permit Appr	oval Harvey Splos	Date <u>/0/5/18</u>
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00	-	•	
Comments for denial:			
•			



Permit#_	18-385
Date:	0/9/18

# REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

COMOTH to all laws and citalitations	r regarding earne		
Project Address: 4630	Coates de	Subdivision	Lot #
Property Owner: Patty /	4x11 404 683-6436	P Zoning Classific	ation
Type of plans submitted	Pont Sketch	Estimated Construction	on Cost: \$ <u>258,000</u>
Describe work: Remove of	angle / Lay /15 ISO	Lay 60 Mc TPO	12" O.C to metal deck
Possering Work Tree To	1		
Width of Lot:	3721	Width of Building:	372 '
Depth of Lot:	247'	Length of Building:	247'
Type of Sewage:	·	Total Sq. Ft:	107500 SF
Material of Roof:		Heated Sq. Ft:	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE	BRICK MASONARY BRICK
M (V -10-1 D-1		Side Yard Set-Back	
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Idia Sel-Dack	
Rear Yard Set-Back			
General Contractor: En	and P. A.	GA LIC #	#: 000951
Address: /377 Bullind			
Phone: 770 945-010	00		
Subcontractors:		Phone:	
Electrical		Phone:	
Plumbing HVAC		Phone:	
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be	State Licensed And Must Permit E	ach Job Personally. We Require F	Proof they are licensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIS	STED IN CONJUNCTION WITH	H THIS PERMIT REQUIRES F	ORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL	OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO	I SECURE MAY RESULT IN S AND/OD DROBATIONARY PE	TOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OI RIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR B	OTH THE CONTRACTOR AN	D UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CON	TRACTOR.
			•
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL A	AND VOID IF WORK OR CON	STRUCTION AUTHORIZED IN	S NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 ERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIM
A PERCONANCIA IC CIADIED			
I hareby certify that I have re	ead and examined this ap	plication and know the sa	ame to be true and correct. A
minum bre swellage and ordin	sances governing work be	erformed under this permi	it Will be complied With whethe
enocified herein or not. The	e granting of a Building	Permit does not presume	to give authority to violate (
cancel the provisions of an	y other state or local lav	v regulating construction	or the performance of relate
rēquirements.			•
TOTAL OTO DOLONGED OF	CONTRIDE ///	1.	DATE 10.9-18
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SI	IGNATURE: 1/4. /QU		
Di A	Permit App	roval Harries 824	Date 10-10-18
Plan Approval///	remur App	1/200 (1/200	

# 1 70/8 KK



Permit # <u>18-386</u> Date: 10/10/18

operty Address: 1375 Oakle	"IndusTRIA	AL BLIP	
operty Owner: AMCON			
operty Owner:	. 1		, control of the cont
ectrical Contractor: ATC Low Vo.	<u> </u>	and the same of th	
ontractor Address: <u>5805</u> <u>STATE</u>	معلاه	DI 6295 This	& Creck GA300
ontractor Address: <u>5 805 57A1GP</u>	<u> </u>	La Cirio, John	3 (/2-315) -//-
ione: <u>404 - 886 - 6084</u>	Ma	ster License #: <u> </u>	6278
one:			
	Val	MOTORS	NO.
METER LOOPS	NO.	Less than one H.P.	
Metered Temp Services 30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes			
		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
600 + Amperes Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
Outlets-Owitchies (Code), at 7 (Addies		Less than 1 K.W.	
	<del></del>	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Surface Unit Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	
ADDI MUCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES Water Heater	NO.	(Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher		THE REPORT OF THE PERSON OF TH	NO.
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING 100 to 300 Watt	NO.
Furnace Vent hoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust			NO.
		MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
		Sub Feeds	
A SAME ACTION OF THE SAME ACTION	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
X-RAY MACHINES Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
viiting & confidence			
7/1 (1) 4+	4 DAAAS	(CATG CAble)	
Briefly Summarize the Job: 70 DATI	1 PROPS	CONTO CAPACITA	
#\$750	<i>9</i> 🔾	Permit Fee: 574.0	ÖÖ
		I GITHET CO. NA. J. J.	
Estimated Construction Cost: #8750.		<del></del>	10/9/18



Permit# 18-387

Date: 10/9//2

# **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and su	•
Property Address: <u>2070 WINDING</u>	CROSSING, TRL 30213
Property Owner: BERNARD + RUBS	I WILSON
HVAC Contractor: COOLRAY	_ Master License # <u>CN2095</u> 09
Address of Contractor: 1787 WILLIAMS D MARIETTA, GE	R Telephone #: 770 - 421-8400
30006	
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units
# of Units /	# of Units /
Name CARRIER	Name CARRIER
Model # 58CVA090 - 1-16	Model # 24ANB648A-003
BTU 90K	Tons 4
Heat Loss	Heat Gain
CFM	CFM
And the second s	
Fans	Grease Hoods
# of Units	# of Units
H.P.	Sq. Feet
. CFM	Size of Vent
	CFM Required
Gas Pipe	Gas Range
•	Outlets
# of Units	# of Outlets
Total BTU of Pipe:	
Priofly Summarize the Job: REMOVE & REPLA	ACE THE EXISTING HVAC SYSTER
•	
(Estimated Job Cost) \$ 1/033.00 (Per	12/10
Signature of Applicant:	Date: 16/5/18
For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Jrisp	ections will be performed within 24 hours of

For all inspections call (770) 264-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.

ح		
٢	ī	1
-	•	3
t		9
¢	ţ	ð
	`	
•	=	_

ᇙ



26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

	18-388
Date:	10/9/18

**BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION** 

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Property Owner: U.S. Fail S	support Inc. Project Address	ss: <u>&gt; / Je</u>	resource Fel		
Subdivision	U' Lot#	Zoning D	istrict		
General Contractor: Home U	Dorles Perfection Co.	LLC ST LIC	#: RBQA004912		
Address: 2625 Piedmont	. ,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Phone Number <u>678-472-</u>	7275 Cell #: 678-472	2-7735Fax#:			
Width of Lot:	Heated Floor Area:				
Lot Size (sq. ft.)	Tota	Total Floor Area:			
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Back		rd Set-Back		
Exterior Walls (circle)	Combination Wood Stucco Sto	ne Masonry Brid	k. Hardiplank Vinyl		
Choose One	Şewage	Septi	3 '		
Type/Style of house plans submit	ted:				
Estimated Construction Cost: \$	06000	Sales Price	\$		
Hotti) Med Si di Si					
Apartments/Multi-Family:		1 Y I	110		
Total No. of Buildings NI	<u>'                                    </u>	oms in Each	NA		
Total No. of Units	No. of Be	orooms	NA		
Subcontractors:		Phone:	NA ·		
Electrical NA		Phone:	NA		
Plumbing DA			NA		
HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State LI	sensed And Must Permit Each Job Persona	lly. Proof of license is r	equired.		
<del></del>					
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED	IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PER	RMIT REQUIRES AN	AMENDMENT TO THIS PERMIT.		
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONAL	N A STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AN	D/OR OTHER MEAS AL OF SUBSEQUI	ENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE		
OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONAL CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED	SUB-CONTRACTOR.	,, <u>c</u> 0, 00=01=0			
		CONTRACTOR OF MA	T COMMENCED WITHIN 6		
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND V MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR	OID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION	NED FOR A PERIO	D OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME		
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	MOKK IS SUSPENDED ON YEMING	MEDION IN MINE			
		and Image the cor	on to be true and correct All		
I hereby certify that I have read provisions of laws and ordinanc					
provisions of laws and ordinanc specified herein or not. The gran	es governing work performed a	ot presume to giv	e authority to violate or cancel		
specified herein or not. The gran the provisions of any other state	or local law regulating construct	ion or the perforn	Idiioo o. I ciaso a la i		
	111111111	· ·	DATE <u>9/17/2018</u>		
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNA	TURE: Jame Harris		DAIL // MOIO		
Plan Approval H Stolles	Permit Approval _/	Avey Still	Date 9/27/18		
Fian Approval	• '				
Temporary Pole \$	Permanent	Electric   \$   Sewer Tap	\$		
Utility Deposit \$	Water Tap \$ Permit F		1 -		
Plan Review Fee: 135,00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3,00,00			
I					
TOTAL DUE: 1 435,00					



Permit # 18-389

Date: 10-10-18

## REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Address: 25 N 6	SROAD ST	Subdivision	Lot #
Property Owner: Ali BAQ	AAR/Khwem Julia	عم Zoning Classific	cation
Type of plans submitted		Estimated Constructi	on Cost: \$ 60,000 50
Describe work: RENEVAT	TE INTERIOR	2 FOR RESTAUR	ANT
ON EXI	STING BLDG		
Width of Lot:	75 8351	Width of Building:	35'
Depth of Lot:	751	Length of Building:	757
Type of Sewage:	City	Total Sq. Ft:	2560
Material of Roof:	( )	Heated Sq. Ft:	1510
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE	BRICK MASONARY BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back	1	Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back		- Oldo Tara Got Baok	
Real faid Set-Dack			
General Contractor: Ric	LARD BIDWAT	GA LIC:	#: RLC1000182
Address: 909 Golden	1 N canala	18 1 DEANVILLE CA	30057
Phone: 678-492-098	) / Y EADOWS WITH	SE / LOSA (-1) CA-	
11010. 678-772 018		•	
Subcontractors:		<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Electrical		Phone:	
Plumbing		Phone:	
HVAC		Phone:	
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be St	ate Licensed And Must Permit		Proof they are licensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST	ED IN CONJUNCTION W	TH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES F	ORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING	OF THE CITY, FAILURE I	TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN S TANDIOD DDOBATIONARY PE	TOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO	TH THE CONTRACTOR A	ND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CON	TRACTOR.
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND THE CONTROL OF THE CON	ND VOID IF WORK OR CO	NSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IN	S NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	I OK WORK IS SUSPENDI	ED OK ABANDONED FOR A PI	ERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
I hereby certify that I have rea	ad and examined this a	application and know the s	ame to be true and correct. All
provisions of laws and ordina	nces governing work p	performed under this permi	it will be complied with whether
specified herein or not. The	granting of a Building	Permit does not presume	to give authority to violate or
	other state or local la	aw, regulating construction	or the performance of related
requirements.	A	1//	
	MATURE XX	(/)/	DATE 10-10-18
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	inature:		DATE 10-10-18
The state of the s	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	manual H. Sallar	n_4_ /2) /6/X
Plan Approval	Permit Ap	proval // //hles	Date 10 10 10
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	0,00 \$4	20.00 X2 = \$	840 Work Started W



Permit#_	18-	<u>-390</u>
Date:	0/10/1	18

# **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Property Address: 7280 Oakleg		
HVAC Contractor: <u>Reliance Mechani</u>	cal Master License # CN7.08357	
AVAC Contractor: Lettunce Weevthior	27. 27.0 /70/	
Address of Contractor: 233 Swanton Drit	/eTelephone #:	
Laurencerile, CA	30977	
	Refrig/AC Units	3,000,000
Heating Units # of Units 2	# of Units 2	
Name Trone	Name trane	
Model # YSC 072 F3 ELA	Model# YSCO72 F3ELA	
BTU 71,000	Tons ( <sub>c</sub>	
Heat Loss	Heat Gain	
CFM 2,400	CFM 2400	
Fans	Grease Hoods	
# of Units	# of Units	
H.P.	Sq. Feet	
CFM	Size of Vent	
	CFM Required	ta hagasatta Anticia
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets	
# of Units	# of Outlets	
Total BTU of Pipe:		
	<del></del>	
	ie to ton RTU and one 8.5 to	~ K1

For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit # 18-391

02/3
0
<u></u> 7
NO.
\$25°
NO.
r 14 (1787)
NO.
NO.
12.11
NO.
ectoc
1.5

<sup>\*</sup>For all **inspections**, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. **Re-Inspection** fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - **Late permits subject to increased fees**.\*

From: Andy Anderson

Subject:

Date: October 15, 2018 at 8:53 AM

To: Robin Anderson



https://www.fairburn.com/DocumentCenter/View/123/Repair-Alterations-Permit-Application-PDF



FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

# REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/after and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and specification. and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same,

Add Location	25% Riv	estown Rd.	Subdivision		Lot#
Property Own	er. Andrew	Robin Ander	SOO Zoning C	dassification_	101-18-1
Type of plans	suomittee	5 000.05	Construction t	o be started n	o later than 10-15-18
Estimated Bu	ilding Cost: S	5,000.	Yel Remod	El Exist	ing Front Porch
Describe work	k being done: _		eft. Stille		
and the second course of the s					
Width of Lot	k k	3-2 ACTES	Width of Build		4.
Depth of Lot	* *		Length of Build		
Type of Sew		Public/SIM			1400 / 2400
Material of R		WOOD COMBINATI	Heated Floor A	STONE BRICK	MASONARY BRICK
Walls- Siding	g (circle).	WOOD COMBINE	Olt dibling street		
		and the same of th	Side Yard Set	Rack	
Front Yard S	et-Back		Side Yard Set		
Back Yard S	et-Back		1 WIND THE WOLL		Angeleine der Seine d
				5 8 1 1 11.	
General Co	ntractor:	5tlt/Uwn	Na a carpent and a carpent of the ca	SA LIC#:	enteratele i se som en
Address:	والمعارض والمنافض والم والمنافض والمنافض والمنافض والمنافض والمنافض والمنافض والمناف	والمنافقة والمنافقة والمواد والمنافقة والمنافقة والمنافقة والمنافقة والمنافقة والمنافقة والمنافقة والمنافقة	Cell#:	p o t. 14 frag 2 / 2 f ext. T (4 ft), incee 2 of 1.0 pine \$ i	と言葉をよって知ると記録と基本的とでいる語という。 記述 かんか かっぱい まではなら あいろう パース (genes) かんかいり はっぱ
Phone Num	ber	والمرابع والمرابع والمرابع والمناطقة والمرابع والمناطقة والمناطقة والمناطقة والمناطقة والمناطقة والمناطقة والم	CBILET.	ngan di kitangga mangga di salah di salah di kitangga panggan ad	ng thai ngunthaligh ng min Balan ng nausanan ngungan pang na na na ngung-ngungan gan ng Balan
0.1	La va i				
Subcontract Electrical	iors:		Phone:		
Plumbing			Phone:		
HVAC			Phone:		
HOTE AT Sun C	Committees Must Ba S	tate Licensed And Must Pe	enitEaci (on Passanaly, W	s Redute Freezisti	y arence too.
1188 /	T SHIP OTHER T	HAM HETED IN CONJ	UNCTION WITH THIS PE	RMIT REQUIRES	FORMAL AMENDMENT OF STORANORK ORDER, FINE
AND/OR OTH	ER MEASURES.	INCTODING REACCA	HON OF PERMIT AND IN	SATE HORIZED	SUB-CONTRACTOR.
WITHIN & MON	ITHS, OR IF CONS	STRUCTION OR WORK	IS SUSPENDED OR ABA	MOONED FOR	A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT
	ER WORK IS STA				
t berety cart	ify that I have re	ad and examined th	is application and kno	w the same to	o be true and correct. All
nrovisions of	flaws and ordin	ances governing wo	rk performed under th	is permit will	be complied with whether
specified he	rein or not. The	granting of a Build	ling Permit does not	presume to gi	ve authority to violate or
cancel the p	irovisions of an	y other state or loc	at law regulating cons		e performance of related
requirement	<b>5</b> ,		/ L X	/5 i	12.15-18
CONTRACT	OR/OWNER SI	ANATURE:		<i>-</i> /-/	DATE 10-15-18
Plan Approv	al	Penni	t Approval	1th	Date 10-15-18
TOTAL PERI	MIT FEE: 🎁 💪	5,00	t	V	



SEP 19 2018

Permit:	#	18-	<u> 393</u>
Date: _	ĮD	16	18

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

and ordinances regarding same.			÷
Job Location 17 Strandhill Cou	144	Subdivision Durham La	kes Unit IV Lot # 16
Property Owner: <u>Silverstone R</u>		Zoning Classifica	
-Toperty Owner: <u>onversione R</u>	CSACHUAI, LIDO		
Width of Lot:	90.00	Width of Building:	50'
Depth of Lot:	164.07'	Length of Building:	46'
Type of Sewage:	City Sewer	Total Floor Area:	3,407
Front Yard Set-Back	30'	Side Yard Set-Back	10'
Back Yard Set-Back	60'	Total Acres	0.34
General Contractor: Silvers	stone Residential, LLC	License	#: RBCO 005787
Address: PO Box 2423	Alpharetta, GA 30005		
Phone Number 678.764.739	2	Cell #: 678.899.0300 P	ermit Issues Call Taylor Storm
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS			$\widetilde{\mathbf{w}}'$
			· ·
the lot, the driveway an	ale of 1″=20′, which ac d any other site impro	curately shows the lot itself vements, easements, wat	f, the location of the house or ershed protection areas, and
evicting contours and pre	nnosed new contours at	an interval of no more tha	n the site plan) with accurate n two (2) feet;
with the cite plan and/	or the grading plan). y's Soil Erosion and S	This plan must be prep	O' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgia
provisions of laws and ordin	ances governing work p granting of a Site Develo ons of any other state or	erformed under this permit coment Permit does not pre	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether esume to give authority to uction or the performance of
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	GNATURE: / /		DATE 9.18.18
Site Development Plan App	roval A Ales	Date <i>/</i> /	/3/18
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1050 00.	



Permit#	18	-3	94
Date:/			

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws

and ordinances regarding same.					
Job Location 14 Strandhill Court		Subdivision <u>Durham Lakes Unit IV</u> Lot # 24			
Property Owner: Silverstone R		Zoning Classifica	ition <u>PD</u>		
Troporty owner.					
Width of Lot:	80.00	Width of Building:	53'		
Depth of Lot:	200.331	Length of Building:	44'		
Type of Sewage:	City Sewer	Total Floor Area:	4,214		
Front Yard Set-Back	30'	Side Yard Set-Back	10'		
Back Yard Set-Back	60'	Total Acres	0.36		
General Contractor: Silver		License	#: <u>RBCO 005787</u>		
Address: PO Box 2423		Coll #: <70 000 0200 B	ermit Issues Call Taylor Storm		
Phone Number <u>678.764.739</u>	)2	Ceii #. <u>678,899.0300 P</u>	ermit Issues Can Taylor Storm		
<ul> <li>WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK WORK IS STARTED.</li> <li>THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS</li> <li>1. A site plan drawn at a set the lot, the driveway are setback lines;</li> <li>2. A grading plan drawn a existing contours and processing contours and processing with the site plan and requirements of the Cimen Manual for Erosion and</li> </ul>	MUST BE SUBMITTED ALCORAGE of 1"=20", which acond any other site improduct a scale of 1"=20" (through oposed new contours at and erosion control plant for the grading plan).  Ty's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control; and	curately shows the lot itselforements, easements, wat an interval of no more than drawn at a scale of 1"=20.  This plan must be prepsediment Control Ordinan.	f, the location of the house on ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate n two (2) feet; D' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgia		
provisions of laws and ordin	rances governing work p granting of a Site Develons ons of any other state or	performed under this permit opment Permit does not pre local law regulating constr	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether sume to give authority to uction or the performance ofDATE9.18.18		
		/ V			
Site Development Plan App	proval A Tribe	Date	<i>'</i>		
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #		
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00		
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	10.00 per each	\$			
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00			



Permit # 18-395 Date: 10/16/18

Notice: This form must be co	mpleted, si	igned, and submitted before wo	rk commence.
Property Address: <u>403</u> Se	2010	Rd Brilling	A-A-Side &
Property Owner:			
Property Address:	1011	109/	70 7000
Contractor Address: <u>10 60K</u>	2998	8 Coungton G	OH SOUIS
Phone: <u>678, 409, 1706</u>		Master License #: <u>ENZI</u>	2544
METER LOOPS	NO.		NO.
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes			CONTRACTOR STATES
600 + Amperes Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures		Less than 1 K.W.	
ALC: 11 CONTRACTOR			· ·
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W. Over 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	
		SIGNS	NO.
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	(Lighting)	
Water Heater	<b>_</b> _	(Misc.)	
Clothes Dryer		(1/1150.)	
Dishwasher			
Disposal	——————————————————————————————————————	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace	——————————————————————————————————————	100 to 300 Watt	
Vent hoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust			
		MISC.	NO.
CAROLINE DISDENSING DUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP		Mobile Homes	
. (Lamp and Motor)		Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES Wiring & Connection	NO.	Florescent Fixtures Elevators	
villing & Connection	William Community	31 1 11	1 1 11 13
Briefly Summarize the Job:	WOD!	Change out Mete	ys to METEL DISC
Estimated Construction Cost: 13,000.	00	Permit Fee: \$\\\P\\\89\$	,00
Estimated Construction Cost:	<del></del>		



Permit # 18-396

Date: 10/16/18

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence.			
Property Address: <u>303 Se</u>	2010	Rd Building.	B-A-Side
Property Owner:			
Property Owner:  Electrical Contractor: CCCCC  Contractor Address: POBOX  Phone: 678.409.1706	18211	ical	
Southern Address PO BOY	299	3 Coungton G	A 30015
Contractor Address. De Cox		" EN212	25411
Phone: 6/0. 409. 1/06	<u></u>	Master License #: <u>C 19212</u>	- <u></u>
			NO.
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P. 5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
. 60 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
100 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes			
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes		The state of the s	
600 + Amperes	·	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	NO.
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	ivo.
		Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Natings			
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater		(Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher		· /	
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt	
Vent hoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
			no p
Fans - bath & exhaust		MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
		Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
L. Character and the contract of the contract		Bhom out Maker	A. 11/2/11/11

Briefly Summarize the Job:	COURSON (	MANGO OUT	METERS IOMERENDO
•	1 (3/2)	Permit Fee:	\$89,00 _
Estimated Construction Cost:	15/06		15 Mat 10
Signature of Applicant:	- 3 MMM		Date: 1000110
	<u>ann an an agus ann an an</u>		saata kiitiin nym tiistäänyn maa kiisista kaisa sai 1900 – 1900 ta maa ja maanta kiitiin jääkämää kiitiin ja m



Signature of Applicant:

#### 26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit # 18-397

Date:

10/16/18

#### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence. **Property Address: Property Owner: Electrical Contractor: Contractor Address:** Master License #: 🧲 METER LOOPS MOTORS Metered Temp Services Less than one H.P. 1 to 5 H.P. 30 Amperes 60 Amperes 5 1/2 to 10 H.P. 100 Amperes 10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 125-300 Amperes 20 1/2 to 50 H.P. 50 + H.P. 400 Amperes 401-599 Amperes 600 + Amperes TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS **FURNACES - APPLIANCES** NO. Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures Less than 1 K.W. 1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES NO. 4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W. Surface Unit 10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W. Oven Unit Over 25 K.W. Combined Electrical Range RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES NO. SIGNS NO. Water Heater (Lighting) Clothes Dryer (Misc.) Dishwasher FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING Disposal 100 to 300 Watt Furnace Vent hoods 400 to 1,000 Watt Fans - bath & exhaust MISC. NO. GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP Swimming Pools NO. Mobile Homes (Lamp and Motor) Sub Feeds X-RAY MACHINES Florescent Fixtures NO. Elevators Wiring & Connection Briefly Summarize the Job: Estimated Construction Cost: \_ Permit Fee:



Signature of Applicant:

#### 26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit # 18-398 10/16/18

Date:

Notice: This form must be co	mpleted, s	igned, and submitted before work commend	e.
operty Address: <u>303 Se</u>	noia	Rd Building D-	B.S.O.
operty Owner:			
ectrical Contractor:	1824	ical	
$\mathcal{D}_{a} \mathcal{D}_{\cdots}$	200	011 - EA 7	2/5/5
ontractor Address: <u>TO SOX</u>	<u> </u>	B Covington GA 30	
one: <u>678, 409, 1706</u>		Master License #: <u>ENZ/2544</u>	- anni Arrier vo
	NO	MOTORS	NO.
METER LOOPS  Metered Temp Services	NO.	Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
400 Amperes		. 50 + A.P.	
401-599 Amperes			
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	NO.
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
		Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit	[8	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit  Combined Electrical Range		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W. Over 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		070/2574	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater Clothes Dryer		(Lighting) (Misc.)	
		(100.7)	
Dishwasher			
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt 400 to 1,000 Watt	
Vent hoods		400 to 1,000 Wate	
Fans - bath & exhaust			
		MISC.	NO
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
	-1	Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
a and a second	# X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	Change and Maken for "	Nator I
riefly Summarize the Job:		CHANGO OUT METERS TOM	TOTOLD.
المريم سسر مر	00	Permit Fee: (5 (0 8, 00)	



Permit # 18-399

Date: 10/16/18

## **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence.

	- /	01 72.11	- F D-12-
Property Address:	20019	KO BUILON	9 E. B.S.DE
Property Owner:	1 1		
Electrical Contractor:	<u> </u>		
Contractor Address: 10 Box	299	B Covington E	
Phone: <u>678.409.1706</u>		Master License #: <u>ENZ/</u>	2544
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services	· · · · · · · ·	Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	
· 60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes			
		TRANSCORMEDS MEATERS	Sign makes
600 + Amperes Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
Outlets-Switches Recap, & Fixtures		Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W. Over 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range	1	Over 25 K.vv.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater		(Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher			
		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Disposal Furnace		100 to 300 Watt	
Vent hoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust			
Falls - Datif & exhaust		MISC.	NO.
			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	-
		Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
Driefly Summaring the John Color	MASSO	? Change out Mete	rs to Meter Disconta
Briefly Summarize the Job:	3 (2) (2)	- Company	7 > 7
Estimated Construction Cost: <u>6500</u>		Permit Fee:	6,00
Signature of Applicant:	1/2/1/	Date:	1500+18



Signature of Applicant:

#### 26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit # <u>|8-400</u> Date: |0/16/18

Building G-A-Side B-Side
ington CH 30015
ington GA 30015 nse#: ENZIZ544
MOTORS NO.
Less than one H.P.
1 to 5 H.P.
5 1/2 to 10 H.P.
10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 20 1/2 to 50 H.P.
50 + H.P.
ORMERS - HEATERS
IACES - APPLIANCES NO.
Less than 1 K.W.
1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.
4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.
10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.
Over 25 K.W.
SIGNS NO.
(Lighting)
(Misc.)
AND AREA LIGHTING NO.
100 to 300 Watt
400 to 1,000 Watt
MISC. NO.
into v.
Swimming Pools  Mobile Homes
Sub Feeds
Florescent Fixtures
Elevators
and Mikes to Mater 1
out pleters to pleter V.
To the second



Signature of Applicant:

#### 26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit # \_\_18-40|

Date: 10/16/18

Notice: This form must be c	ompleted, s	signed, and submitted before wo	rk commence.
Property Address: 303 Se	20016	Rd Builds	ing K-A-5, de
Property Owner:			A STATE OF THE STA
Electrical Contractor:	<u> </u>	ical	
Contractor Address: <u>10 60X</u>	299	8 Coungton G	N 30015
Phone: <u>678.409.1706</u>		$\frac{8}{6} \frac{6}{6} \frac{1}{9} \frac{1}{9} \frac{1}{9} \frac{1}{9}$	12544
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services	· 13	Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes			
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
		Less than 1 K.W.	
THE PARTY OF THE P	- NO	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Surface Unit	——————————————————————————————————————	10,5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Oven Unit		70,5 K.W. to 25 K.W. Over 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	
(2. N. S.		And the state of t	The state of the s
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater		(Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher			
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt	
Vent hoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust			
Tailo Baara Sanaas		MISC.	NO.
		Swimming Pools	
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools  Mobile Homes	
(Lamp and Motor)			,
		Sub Feeds	
V DAY MA OUNTE	<del>- 100</del> 14	Florescent Fixtures	
, X-RAY MACHINES Wiring & Connection	NO.	Florescent Fixtures Elevators	
vviring & Connection		Liovators	
Briefly Summarize the Job:	WARD.	Change out Mete	rs to Meter Viseo
Estimated Construction Cost: 6500	00	Permit Fee:	68.00
Signature of Applicant:	(Ann)	Date:	1500H/6



Property Owner:

FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

DEUTSCHE BANK

Permit #	18-	402
Date:	10/18	118

1000 LOGISTICS CENTER DRIVE

## COMMERCIAL **BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION**

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location Address:

Property Own	er. <u> </u>	EHOUSE	bob 2004 Lot #	177		ng District	M-l	
Project Name	FAIRBURN WAR	EHOOSE	LOT#_		Zoiii	ig District	CCO 003765	
General Contr	actor: JE [	<u>Dunn</u>	OF AH	V 20220	_ GA LIC#.		200 0001.00	
	2555 Cumber	and Pkwy	SE Atlanta, G.	4 50338	7 'C4 C C - x 44:			—
Phone Number	r 770-551				515Fax #:	0 SF		
Width of Lot:		950 FEE			Floor Area	99,89	N SE	
Lot Size (sq.				25	loor Area:	ard Set-E		
Front Yard So	et-Back 50	Side Yard	I Set-Back				ack  20	
Circle One		Sewage Septic					—	
Exterior Mate	rial	INSULAT	ED METAL PAI	<u>VEL</u>				
Estimated Co	st to Build: \$ 14,00	00,000.00						
Date of Mayor Approval			Аррі	roval 09	<b>te o</b> f #18-01 -14-2018	(IN PR	18-014LDP OCESS)	
Subcontracto	ors: COMMERCI	AL TRADES	S MUST BE PE	RMITTE	D BEFORE	WORK B	EGINS.	·
Electrical	Dotson Ele				Phone:		210-202-1311	
Plumbing	R.J Mecha				Phone:	2	<u>05-369-7102</u>	
10/40	R.J. Mechanic	zal			Phone:	2	05-369-7102	
NOTE: All Sub-Co	ntractors Must Be State I	Licensed And Mu	ust Permit Each Job F	ersonally.	Proof of license i	s requirea.		
Trade Permit	s:			ade ·	Por	nit#	Date	
Trade	Permit #	Date			Feli	1111 77	Date	
Electric	·			her				
HVAC				her				
Plumbing			Ot	her				<i>**</i>
Other			Ot	her				
	ERMIT BECOMES NULL	AND VOID IF W	ORK OR CONSTRU	CTION AUT	THORIZED IS NO	OT COMMEN	CED WITHIN 6 MONT	■ [HS, OI
	ERMIT BECOMES NULL ON OR WORK IS SUSPE							
laws and ordin	that I have read and ances governing wo uilding Permit does I construction or the p	rk perrormea not presume t	under this permit to give authority to	ylolate (		provisions o	of any other state	
CONTRACTO	OR/OWNER SIGN	IATURE: 🚅	人以人	<del>x(')</del>	$\sim$	DA	TE <u>9/7/2</u> 018	
				/_	2/1/			
Plan Approv	ral H. Stokes	P	ermit Approva		vey 5/016.		ate <u>/0-/8-18</u>	
Temporary Pol	e	\$	Permanent			\$		
Water Tap (Bas	sed on size)	\$	Sewer Tap Permit Fee			\$ 4	2.735	7
Utility Deposit	5% of Permit Fee)	\$ 19.230	D Fire Mars			\$ 14	98.35	コ
LICII I CAICAA (H	e to our difference.		1					-
TOTAL ARROL	INT BAID A 163	41,3 30	• }					



Permit #	18-403
Date:	0/18/18

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws

and ordinances regarding same.				
Job Location 205 Durham Lake Parkway		Subdivision Durham Lal	kes Unit IV Lot # 2	
Property Owner: Silverstone Residential, LLC		Zoning Classifica	tion PD	
Width of Lot:	90.00	Width of Building:	50 <b>'</b>	
Depth of Lot:	155.44	Length of Building:	60'	
Type of Sewage:	City Sewer	Total Floor Area:	3,994	
Front Yard Set-Back	30'	Side Yard Set-Back	10'	
Back Yard Set-Back	60'	Total Acres	0.33	
General Contractor: Silverstone Residential, LLC License #: RBCO 00578			: <u>RBCO 005787</u>	
Address: PO Box 2423	<u> </u>	0.11.8		
Phone Number <u>678,764,739</u>	92	_ Cell #: <u>678,899.0300 Pe</u>	ermit Issues Call Taylor Storm	
the lot, the driveway at setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and pr  3. A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the Ci Manual for Erosion and	cale of 1"=20', which ace and any other site impro- at a scale of 1"=20' (the coposed new contours at and erosion control plant for the grading plan). Ty's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control; and	curately shows the lot itself vements, easements, water is may be combined with an interval of no more than drawn at a scale of 1"=20. This plan must be prepared important that the prepared in the prepared	the location of the house on ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate two (2) feet; (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgia	
provisions of laws and ordin	nances governing work p granting of a Site Develons ons of any other state or	erformed under this permit opment Permit opment Permit does not pres	Mili De Collibiten Mitti Muamai	
Site Development Plan Approval # 1-16-18				
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$		
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00		



**Property Address:** 

**Property Owner:** 

New

Add-on

**Job Type** 

FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Check

Permit #	18-404
Date:	10/18/18

Check

### PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

WARNING: Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon.	Applicant is held
responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.	

Storage Ventures 52

Check

Senoia Road, Fairburn, GA 30213 Building H

Sewer Type

City Sewer

County Sewer

**NOTICE:** This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.

**Location Type** 

Residential

Commercial

ltem	Quantity	<u>item</u>	Quantity
Area Surface Drain		Laundry Tub	
Backflow Preventor		Roof Drain	
Bar Sink		Sewer	
Basin		Shower	
Bidet		Sink	
Dishwasher		Slop Sink	
Disposal		Tub/Bath	
Drinking Fountain		Urinals	
Floor Drain		Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Washing Machine	
Fresh Air Trap		Water Closet	
Furnace Opening		Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)*	
Hub Drain		Water Line	1
HVAC Trap		Sprinkler Heads/Systems	145/1
Interceptor			1., /
*200K and above require installation	n permit trom	the Georgia Department of Labor	
Summarize the Job: Tristall of	(1) New	(Permit Fee) \$73.00	in SdP Starage

weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



### 9AT4239A L1900

Permit # 18-405Date: 10/19/18

# COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

is granted, agree to ec	Allolili to dil latto di		the first control of the first terms of	1.55		
Property Owner: _	T-Mobile	J	ob Location Ad	ddress: 106	Howell Avenu	<u>e</u>
Project Name 9A	T4239A L1900	Lot #		Zo	ning District	
General Contracto	or: SAC Wireless			GA Lic	#: <u>NA</u>	
Address: 2160 Br	eckinridge Blvd				A	
Phone Number 6	678-860-9912	Cell #:		Fax #	t:	
Width of Lot:			Heate	ed Floor Are	ea:	
Lot Size (sq. ft.)			Total	Floor Area		
Front Yard Set-B	ack	Side Yard Set-Back			r Yard Set-B	ack
Circle One			Sewage	S	eptic	
Exterior Material						
Estimated Cost to						
Date of Mayor & 0	Council		LDP# & D	Date of		
Approval			Approval			
				ED BEFOR	E WORK DE	CINC
Subcontractors:	COMMERCIA	L TRADES MUS	BE PERMILI	ED BEFOR	E WORK DE	GINO.
Electrical				Phone:		
Plumbing				Phone:		
HVAC  NOTE: All Sub-Contrac	tara Must Do Stata Lie	oneod And Must Permit	Each Job Personally	Proof of licens	se is required.	
Trade Permits:	IOIS MARI DE STATE LIC	ettaen Vild Mast Letting	Eddi Goo / Sideyiani	, ,	,	
Trade	Permit #	Date	Trade	P	ermit #	Date
Electric			Other			
HVAC			Other			
Plumbing			Other			
Other			Other			
Other						
THIS PERMIT	T BECOMES NULL AI R WORK IS SUSPENI	ND VOID IF WORK OR DED OR ABANDONED	CONSTRUCTION A FOR A PERIOD OF	UTHORIZED IS 3 MONTHS AT	NOT COMMENC ANY TIME AFTEI	ED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, O R WORK IS STARTED.
I hereby certify that laws and ordinance	t I have read and s governing work ng Permit does no truction or the per	examined this appli performed under th it presume to give a formance of related	cation and know is permit will be uthority to violate requirements.	the same to complied with or cancel th	be true and co	orrect. All provisions of cified herein or not. The f any other state or loc
CONTRACTOR/	OWNER SIGNA	TURE: Blas	er Sailo	rs	DAT	E 10/17/18
				/ 2	1.4	
Plan Approval _	4.5.	Permit A	pproval	Arvy Stol		te 10-24-18
Temporary Pole	\$	P	ermanent Electri	/ - '	\$	te <u>/0 -24-18</u>
Temporary Pole Water Tap (Based o	son size) \$	P	ermanent Electri ewer Tap	/ - '	\$ \$	
Temporary Pole	\$ sn size) \$	P S P	ermanent Electri	/ - '	\$ \$	00.00



Permit #			
Date:	10	22	18

### PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

New Residential Add-on Commercial	
te tion To Contractor: PURE	FIRE Master License #:  10 Sto No. 518 600 PEACHTREE LITY, GA.  Telephone: 678-616-69
of Contractor: 152 Hull	Lestan Da Ste 600 PEACHTREE Lity, GA.
Sol Contractor. 730 1100-61	678-616-69
•	
Item Area Surface Drain	Quantity Item Quantity Laundry Tub
Backflow Preventer	Roof Drain
Bar Sink	Sewer
Basin	Shower
Bidet	Sink
Dishwasher	Slop Sink
Disposal	Tub/Bath
Drinking Fountain	Urinals
Floor Drain	Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe)
Fresh Air Trap	Washing Machine
	Trutor Amo
Furnace Opening Hub Drain HVAC Trap Interceptor	Water Closet Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)* Water Line



Property Owner: Win Supply

Address: Po Box

General Contractor: Lewis Con

Subdivision

#### 26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit # 18 - 407Date: 10/23/18

**BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION** 

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.	Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances
This is not a pointing and no work orient order and the pointing is re-	
of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a stru	ecture as described herein or shown on accompanying document
of the off of tangant to extent a partition of the original transfer original transfer of the original transfer of the original transfer orig	to the transmitted and a section of the section of
and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot p	plan and it same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and
•	
ordinances regarding same.	Ecolouria

Lot#

Contractors, Inc

Project Address: 297 Fact for

Zoning District

STLIC #: RLQA ODDOGT

Phone Number 404, 886	<u>. 6235 _ Cell #: _</u>	Fax #:	No. of the Control of
Width of Lot:		Heated Floor Area:	5,000
Lot Size (sq. ft.)		Total Floor Area:	20,000
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Back	-	rd Set-Back
Exterior Walls (circle)	Combination Wood	Stucco Stone Masonry Bri	ck Hardiplank Vinyl Medze
Choose One	S	ewage Septi	c
Type/Style of house plans submit	tted:		
Estimated Construction Cost: \$		Sales Price	: \$
Apartments/Multi-Family:			
Total No. of Buildings	1	No. of Rooms in Each	
Total No. of Units		No. of Bedrooms	
Subcontractors:		Phone:	1-10 (850 07)15
	lectric	Phone:	678,850,0345
	piluq		770.900,6463
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Li	Consed And Must Permit Fact		678, 677, 2962
NOTE. All Sub-Contractors issues the State En	ocinody the indoct of the Edde		
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONAL CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VINONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	IN A STOP-WORK ORDE IRY PERIOD PRIOR TO SUB-CONTRACTOR.	R, FINE AND/OR OTHER MEAS  O APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUE  FRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NO	EURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION ENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE T COMMENCED WITHIN 6
I hereby certify that I have read provisions of laws and ordinance specified herein or not. The gran the provisions of any other state	es governing work pe ting of a Building Perr	rformed under this permit nit does not presume to giv	will be complied with whether e authority to violate or cancel
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNA	TURE:	K~	DATE
Plan Approval	Permit App	roval from Stalka	Date 10-19-18
Temporary Pole \$		Permanent Electric \$	
Utility Deposit \$	Water Tap \$ 2,	700.00 Sewer Tap	
Plan Review Fee: \$2,490,75		Permit Fee: \$5,535.	,00
TOTAL DUE: \$14,600,75	FIRE MAN	CHAII \$ 375.00	



## AUG 1 7 2018

Permit # <u>18-408</u>

Date: <u>10/26/18</u>

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 360 Sawgrass View		Subdivision Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot #_7	
Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		Zoning Classification PD	
Troporty ownor.		-	
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	50
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	50.4
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	4833
Front Yard Set-Back	31.0	Side Yard Set-Back	15.0
Back Yard Set-Back	86.1	Total Acres	0.31 ac
General Contractor: Cent Address: 3091 Governors G Phone Number 678 533-11	ake <del>Jenn</del> Dr Suite 200 Norcr		#: <u>RBCO005860, RBQA 00585</u> 9
THIS PERMIT BECOMES WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK WORK IS STARTED.	S NULL AND VOID IF WORK ( IS SUSPENDED OR ABAN	OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHOR IDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 I	RIZED IS NOT COMMENCED MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	MUST BE SUBMITTED ALC	NG WITH THIS APPLICATION:	
setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn a existing contours and processing and protection with the site plan and/requirements of the Cit Manual for Erosion and	at a scale of 1"=20' (the oposed new contours at and erosion control plar for the grading plan).  By's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control; and	nis may be combined with t an interval of no more than n drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prep Sediment Control Ordinan	0' (this plan may be combined pared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgia
provisions of laws and ordin	ances gove(ning work p granting of a Site Develons ons of any other state or	erformed under this permit	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether esume to give authority to uction or the performance of DATE 8/7/18
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	GIVATORE.		
Site Development Plan App	roval H. Stokes	Date	25-18
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	



Permit#	18-409
Date:	0/30/18

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

OCT 12 2018

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws

and ordinances regarding same.	en e					
Joh Location, 25 Glen Abbey (	Job Location 25 Glen Abbey Circle Subdivision Durham Lakes Unit IV-Area 1 Lot # 48					
Property Owner: Silverstone R		Zoning Classification PD				
Width of Lot:	50.4 '	Width of Building:	40 '			
Depth of Lot:	167.84	Length of Building:	47 '			
Type of Sewage:	City Sewer	Total Floor Area:	2,895			
Front Yard Set-Back	30 '	Side Yard Set-Back	5 '			
Back Yard Set-Back	25 '	Total Acres	0.19			
General Contractor: Silverstone Residential, LLC License #: RBCO 005787						
Address: PO Box 2423	Alpharetta, GA 30005	C-11 #	. T			
Phone Number <u>678.764.739</u>	2	_ Cell #: <u>678.899.0300 Perr</u>	nit Issues Call Taylor Storm			
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:  1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20", which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;  3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and  I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to						
violate or cancel the provision related requirements.	ns of any other state or	local law regulating construct	ion or the performance of			
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SI		11-	DATE10.11.18			
Site Development Plan Approval Date 10/25/18						
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #			
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00			
Additional Review Fee (\$10) additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$				
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00				



Permit#	18-410
Date:	10/30/18

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

OCT 12 2018

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

and ordinarioes regarding same.				
Job Location 15 Glen Abbey	Circle	Subdivision <u>Durham Lakes Unit IV - Area 1</u> Lot # 49		
Property Owner: Silverstone		Zoning Classification PD		
. ,				
Width of Lot:	98.41	Width of Building:	40 '	
Depth of Lot:	167.84 '	Length of Building:	43 '	
Type of Sewage:	City Sewer	Total Floor Area:	2,860	
Front Yard Set-Back	30 '	Side Yard Set-Back	5 '	
Back Yard Set-Back	25 '	Total Acres	0.30	
General Contractor: Silve Address: PO Box 2423	Alpharetta, GA 30005		#: <u>RBCO 005787</u>	
Phone Number <u>678.764.73</u>	92	<b>Cell #</b> : <u>678.899.0300                                 </u>	Permit Issues Call Taylor Storm	
the lot, the driveway a setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and plan an	acale of 1"=20', which and any other site improvate a scale of 1"=20' (to roposed new contours a and erosion control plator the grading plan).	ccurately shows the lot itsel ovements, easements, wat this may be combined with at an interval of no more tha an drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prep	f, the location of the house on ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate	
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.				
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	IGNATURE:	1/1	DATE10.11.18	
Site Development Plan Approval 4 Folks Date 10/25/18				
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$ 1:000 00		
Total Amount Due		IS LOGO AN		

1,950.00

01



Permit#	
Date: 10	31/18

## FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

OCT 2 6 2018

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Project Address: 135 Fe V Property Owner: 1770 Fe Type of plans submitted 150 Describe work:	your !	Zoning Classifica	s Farm Lot # X tion
		F-van Halabi	
Width of Lot: Depth of Lot:		Fence Height:	
Fence Material:	While VIV.	614	
rence waterial:	MIAGONI		
			•
General Contractor: 50	IF Insatt	BUS LIC	#:
Address: Phone: 404-316-720	<b>ት</b> 'ኝ		
7 101101 10 1 2 1	<del>1</del>		
THIS PERMIT BECOMES WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONST ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STAR	RUCTION OR WORK IS SUS	COR CONSTRUCTION AUT SPENDED OR ABANDONED F	HORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT
An accurate up-to-date s submitted with this applic		nowing the proposed	fence location must be
Has Home Owner's Association Proof of approval must representative.	ation approval been ob be submitted; prefe	rably, a plan stampe	_ N/A ed and signed by HOA
I hereby certify that I have and correct. All provisio permit will be complied v Permit does not presume state or local law regulating	ns of laws and ording with whether specifical to give authority to	nances governing wo ed herein or not. The violate or cancel the	rk performed under this e granting of a Building provisions of any other
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	NATURE:		DATE
Plan Approval / Stoke		val Harvey Stolles	Date 10-31-18
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00 Comments for denial:			



Permit # 18 - 412	_
Date: 10/31/18	

## **REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION**

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Addres	s: <u>64</u>	5trick /4	end St.	Subdivi	ision	Lot #
Property Owne	er: Mark	Fletcher		Zoni	ing Classificati	
Type of plans	submitted/	eroof		Estimated		Cost: \$ 9/00.00
Describe work	Remove	Shracle	S , Ceplec	e felt,	install new	1 Shingles
		0				U
Width of Lot:	WHAT			Width of B	uilding:	
Depth of Lot:				Length of E	<del>-</del>	
Type of Sewa	ae:			Total Sq. F	····	
Material of Ro				Heated Sq.		
Walls- Siding		WOOD COM	BINATION S			ICK MASONARY BRICK
	. ,			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Front Yard Se	t-Rack			Side Yard	Sot-Back	
Rear Yard Set				Side Taru	Get-Dack	
ixeai Taiu Oci	Dack					
General Cont	ractor: 5	twe Ker	Mes		GA LIC #:	
Address: 2		Lee Coo		Neunen	30263	
Phone: 4/2		6587				
Subcontracto	rs:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Electrical				Phone:		
Plumbing				Phone:		
HVAC				Phone:		
NOTE: All Sub-Cor	ntractors Must Be S	tate Licensed And	Must Permit Ead	h Job Personally	v. We Require Proo	f they are licensed.
LISE OF SUBS O	THER THAN LIST	ED IN CONJUN	ICTION WITH	THIS PERMIT	REQUIRES FOR	MAL AMENDMENT OF THE
PERMIT AND PR	IOR APPROVAL	OF THE CITY. I	FAILURE TO S	ECURE MAY F	RESULT IN STOF	-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OF
						DD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF
SUBSEQUENT P	ERMITS FOR BO	TH THE CONT	RACTOR AND	UNAUTHORIZ	ED SOR-CONTR.	ACTOR.
						OT COMMENCED WITHIN 6
		I OR WORK IS	SUSPENDED	OR ABANDONI	ED FOR A PERIO	DD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
AFTER WORK IS  I hereby certify		ad and exami	ned this ann	lication and	know the same	e to be true and correct. A
						ill be complied with whethe
specified herei	n or not. The	granting of a	Building Po	ermit does n	ot presume to	give authority to violate o
	visions of any	other state of	or local law	regulating co	onstruction or	the performance of related
requirements.			11 0	1.1.	- j	
CONTRACTO	R/OWNER SIG		II 85.	( KI		date <u>/0-3/-/8</u>
CONTINACTO	INOVVINEIN OR	>14/\   \O \ L	w. pm			DATE /O // /O
Plan Approval	N/A	F	ermit Appro	val Harvey	Stolles	Date
	OTAL OF 15	LI AT	work 1	July 1	181128	<u> </u>
PERMIT FEE TO	UIAL: (1) 1 (	7700	WO1 1 1	orcurted	W KNOUT	permit



TOTAL AMOUNT PAID \$591,60

Permit # 18-413

Date: 10-31-18

# COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plat plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

General Contra Address: <u>/05/</u> Phone Number <b>Width of Lot:</b>	- Kingshridg	EKDINIÑ L EDITUL Cell#	Carrollup GAS	GA Lic #: <u>00505</u> 0117 Fax #: <u>(01) 9</u> por Area:	<u>0 9781</u> 600024 391928
ot Size (sq. f	t.) 195	8	Total Floo		
ront Yard Se		Side Yard Set-	Back	Rear Yard Set-E	Back ,
Circle One			Sewage	Septic	- wall
xterior Mater	ial	100/01-	(a)	4.00	x amendo
stimated Cost	t to Build: \$	3000	_ / /00	MMg WWX	- Jayrachier
Date of Mayor	& Council		LDP# & Date o	)T	
pproval			Approval		
Subcontractor	rs: COMMERCIA	AL TRADES MUS	T BE PERMITTED E	EFORE WORK BI	EGINS.
lectrical	J. JUMELION	IL COUDEO MOC		hone:	
lumbing				hone:	
IVAC			· P	hone:	
OTE: All Sub-Conf		censed And Must Perm	it Each Job Personally. Proof	of license is required.	
rade Permits				1	
rade	Permit #	Date	Trade	Permit #	Date
lectric			Other		
N / A C			Other		
1VAU			Other		
		+			
Plumbing			Other		
Plumbing Other  THIS PER CONSTRUCTION hereby certify to	OR WORK IS SUSPEN hat I have read and ices governing work	DED OR ABANDONED  examined this apple performed under to	CONSTRUCTION AUTHOR FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MON ication and know the sa	THS AT ANY TIME AFTER	orrect. All provisions of cified herein or not. The
THIS PER CONSTRUCTION Thereby certify the sand ordinant ranting of a Built we regulating co	OR WORK IS SUSPEN hat I have read and ices governing work	examined this applet performed under to the presume to give a rformance of related	CONSTRUCTION AUTHOR FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MON ication and know the sa his permit will be complianthority to violate or ca	THS AT ANY TIME AFTER	orrect. All provisions of cified herein or not. The fany other state or local
THIS PER CONSTRUCTION Thereby certify the sand ordinant ranting of a Built we regulating co	OR WORK IS SUSPEN hat I have read and ices governing work Iding Permit does no instruction or the pe	examined this applet performed under to the presume to give a rformance of related	CONSTRUCTION AUTHOR FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MON ication and know the sa his permit will be complianthority to violate or ca	THS AT ANY TIME AFTER time to be true and co led with whether spec ncel the provisions of	orrect. All provisions of cified herein or not. The fany other state or local
THIS PER CONSTRUCTION hereby certify to aws and ordinan granting of a Buil aw regulating co	OR WORK IS SUSPEN hat I have read and ices governing work Iding Permit does no instruction or the pe R/OWNER SIGNA	examined this apple performed under to presume to give a rformance of related	CONSTRUCTION AUTHOR FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MON ication and know the sa his permit will be complianthority to violate or ca	THS AT ANY TIME AFTER THE to be true and co- led with whether spec- ncel the provisions of	orrect. All provisions of cified herein or not. The fany other state or local
THIS PER CONSTRUCTION hereby certify the sand ordinanting of a Buildian regulating contraction contraction. CONTRACTOR Plan Approval	hat I have read and aces governing work ding Permit does no instruction or the pe	examined this apple performed under to presume to give a rformance of related	ication and know the sanis permit will be complicationity to violate or call requirements.  Approval	ome to be true and colled with whether special the provisions of DAT	orrect. All provisions of cified herein or not. The fany other state or local
F CONSTRUCTION hereby certify to aws and ordinan granting of a Buil aw regulating co	hat I have read and aces governing work ding Permit does no instruction or the pe	examined this apple performed under to presume to give a rformance of related	ication and know the sanis permit will be complicationity to violate or call requirements.	THS AT ANY TIME AFTER  Inne to be true and co led with whether specifications of  DAT  DAT  \$ \$	orrect. All provisions of cified herein or not. The fany other state or local



Permit # 18 - 414

Date:

10/31/18

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.					
Bronorty Address: 7945 Ma	and	ia lane Fair	ProLV		
Property Address: 7245 Magnolia Lane Fair burn					
Property Owner: Angie McDowell					
Electrical Contractor: Lightnin	g Coc				
Contractor Address: 8 (e (e D) 110	R.d	Counator Ga 30014			
Telephone: 770 -778 - 4198		Master License #:END	111222		
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.		
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.			
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	<u> </u>		
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P. 10 1/2 to 20 H.P.			
100 Amperes 125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.			
		• 1			
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.			
401-599 Amperes					
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS			
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.		
		Less than 1 K.W.			
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.			
Surface Unit		4,0 K.W. to 10 K.W.			
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.			
Combined Electrical Range	. 1	Over 25 K.W.			
			With the state of		
DEGIDENTIAL ADDITATION	NO.	SIGNS	NO		
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES Water Heater	NO.	(Lighting)	NO.		
Clothes Dryer		(Lighting) (Misc.)	,		
		(111135.7)			
Dishwasher			A CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF TH		
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.		
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt			
Venthoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	·		
Fans - bath & exhaust					
		MISC.	NO.		
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools			
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes			
(		Sub Feeds			
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures			
Wiring & Connection		Elevators			
Briefly Summarize the Job: Wiring Sunroom around back					
f	<del></del>	(Permit Fee)ೆ ಈ 🥱 ಬ	•		
(Estimated Job Cost)	<u> </u>	(remit ree) <u>39;0</u>			
Signature of Applicant:	Vill	Date:	10/11/18		

<sup>\*</sup>For all **inspections**, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. **Re-inspection** fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - **Late permits subject to increased fees**.\*